As Agent

MMP LINER SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

729/38 Ratchadapisek Road, Bangpongpang,
Yannawa, Bangkok 10120, Thailand

TEL : +66 2 6835418, +66 2 6838644

FAX: +66 2 6835399

TSC SERVICE : LAEM CHABANG TO SINGAPORE/ PORT KLANG (W/N)/ CHENNAI DIRECT SERVICE EXPORT
ETD ETA

VESSEL voy LCH SIN WESTPORT (PKG) | NORTHPORT (PKG) CHENNAI ViZ

NYK PAULA 152W 5/2 8/2 10/2 11/2 16/2 18/2

MOL SUCCESS 1051W 12/2 15/2 17/2 18/2 23/2 25/2

THEAS 023W 19/2 22/2 24/2 25/2 2/3 4/3

*** CLOSING TIME AT _LCH : FRI BEFORE 14.00 PM. ***

TCX SERVICE : LAEM CHABANG TO SINGAPORE/ PORT KLANG (N)/ CHENNAI DIRECT SERVICE EXPORT

ETD ETA

VESSEL voy LCH SIN NORTHPORT (PKG) CHENNAI

NYK JOANNA 039W 18/1 21/1 22/1 28/1

POSEN 016W 25/1 28/1 29/1 4/2

COSCO SURABAYA 042W 1/2 4/2 5/2 11/2

*** CLOSING TIME AT LCH : MON BEFORE MIDNIGHT ***

** WE HAVE SERVICE TO INDONESIA OUTPORT **

WE HAVE SERVICE TO NORTH KOREA (NAMPO)
PROMOTE &MONGOLIA (ULAN BAATOR)(

As Agent MMP LINER SERVICE COMPANY LIMITED

729/38 Ratchadapisek Road, Bangpongpang,
Yannawa, Bangkok 10120, Thailand

TEL : +66 2 6835418, +66 2 6838644

FAX: +66 2 6835399

S RSL CONTAINER LINES

AGI SERVICE : LAEM CHABANG TO SINGAPOR/PORT KLANG (N/W)/COLOMBO/JEBEL ALI/KARACHI DIRECT SERVICE EXPORT

ETD ETA

VESSEL voY LCH SIN PKG CMB JEA KHI
EVER DIVINE 107TW 42 6/2 8/2 13/2 19/2 22/2
C0SCO WELLINGTON 040W 172 13/2 15/2 20/2 26/2 13
SIMA GISELLE 067W 18/2 20/2 22/2 27/2 5/3 8/3
*** CLOSING TIME AT LKR : TUE BEFORE 23.59 PM & AT LCH : WED BEFORE 23.59 PM. ***

HLS SERVICE : LAEM CHABANG TO SINGAPORE/PIPAVAV/KARACHI/NHAVA SHEVA/COLOMBO DIRECT SERVICE EXPORT

ETD ETA

VESSEL voy LCH SIN PAV KHI NSA CMB
X-PRESS KAILASH 163W 172 32 172 13/2 16/2 19/2
EXPRESS BLACK SEA 019w 8/2 10/2 18/2 20/2 23/2 26/2
NEWARK 011w 15/2 17/2 25/2 27/2 23 5/3

**¥* CLOSING TIME AT LKR : SAT BEFORE 23.59 PM & AT LCH : SUN BEFORE 18.00 PM. ***

- SPECIAL EQUIPMENT (OPEN TOP/FLAT RACK)

i T e Regqular And Reliable Service (Tranship At Jebel Ali)
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FOR MORE INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT

K. Tanakorn (Korn) #7104 E-mail: tanakorn@mmpliner.com SALES MARKETING:
K. Mantana (Moo) #101 E-mail: mantana@mmpliner.com

. o . . K. Utsanee #506 M.084-2198844 E-mail: utsanee@mmpliner.com
K. Pakathip - (Pueng) #103 E-mail: pakathip@mmpliner.com K. Wachirapon (Potae) # 504 M.063-8155222 E-mail: wachirapon@mmpliner.com
IMPORT K.Isaraporn (Tien) #505 M.061-7725256 E-mail: isaraporn@mmpliner.com

K. Wimonrat Pum) #7102 E-mail: wimonrat@mmpliner.com
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